Model 169T
CLASS 300 SWING CHECK
PTFE SEAT, NPT
(61Y-75xT SERIES)
Job Name:
Job Location:
Engineer:
Tag: Wholesale Distributor:

Cold Working Pressure: 600 psi @100°F (41.4 Bar @ 38°C )
Temperature Range: -20°F to 422°F (-29°C to 216°C)
Ordering Information
Size Model Item Number
 ½” 169T12 61Y-753-T1
 ¾” 169T34 61Y-754-T1
 1” 169T1 61Y-755-T1
1-1/4” 169T114 61Y-756-T1
 1-½” 169T112 61Y-757-T1
 2” 169T2 61Y-758-T1
Warning: Do not use in reciprocating compressor service.
Material Specifications
Part Name Material
Body ASTM B61 Bronze